Bezirksschutzenverein Olten-Gosgen

BSV

Jugendschiessen vom 21. Mai 2016

Rangliste

Gewehr 50m

Rang: Nachname:

1 Ritter
2 Lienhard
3 Vogeli
4 Meier
5 Armendinger
6 Barrer
7 Pulst
8 Scharer
9 Roth
10 Renggli
11 Pulst
12 Boppart
13 Schmidt
14 Meier
15 Schulthess
16 Ritter
17 Kondratyev
18 Lack
19 Hunsperger
20 Stampfli
21Roth
22 Howald
23 Zach

Vorname:

Matthias
Silvan
Fabian
Noel
Elian
Mike
Jan
Anna-Lea
Eric
Severin
Lea

Lars
Fabio
Alina
Bjorn
Simone
Alina
Silvan
Svenja
Yannick
Jaqueline
Yanik
Federico

Sonntag, 22. Mai 2016 02:10

Wohnort

4616 Kappel
4616 Kappel
4614 Hagendorf
4658 Daniken
4614 Hagendorf
4629 Fulenbach
4600 Solothurn
4617 Gunzgen
5018 Erlinsbach AG
4654 Lostorf
4600 Solothurn
4654 Lostorf
4613 Rickenbach
4658 Daniken
4629 Fulenbach
4616 Kappel
4500 Solothurn
4657 Dulliken
4612 Wangen
4703 Kestenholz
5018 Erlinsbach AG
4629 Fulenbach
4665 Oftringen

Geburtsdatum Total:

19.01.2000
06.12.1997
13.09.2001
06.06.2005
16.02.1997
22.04.2000
15.10.2000
29.08.2003
28.02.2004
16.05.2004
16.01.2004
03.04.2004
16.09.1997
09.01.2003
05.05.2002
16.01.2003
23.06.2003
11.02.2004
04.09.2005
23.06.2005
25.12.2001
20.12.2001
15.07.2004

94
89
88
85
84
84
84
84
81
79
78
76
75
74
72
72
72
71
71
70
69
67
67
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